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NAAC Accredited With ‘B’ Grade

2nd Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of English, July 2025- June 2026

Sl. No.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Application No.

14666612975

14629932731

14641643987

14699859921

14612816708

14664929335

14626956597

14639707703

14652941585

14628918994

14644265965

14655678155

14667944576

14649102182

14617707454

14611812233

14634645412

14625469052

14625177326

14624624572

14628160142

14670932762

14634023209

14661902518

14658016973

14645439982

14694150678

14632152304

14630141718

14612861916

Name of the candidate Category
General

Ankit Raj General
Khushboo Kumari General
Roshan Kumar General
KRITI KUMARI General
AADYA General
UTKARSH SHRIWASTVA General
Sakshi General
APARNA KUSHWAHA BC

ANAMIKA KUMARI General
Maryam Fatma General
PRASHANT KUMAR General
Aisha Fatma General
ABHISHEK KUMAR BC

PRAGYA KUMARI BC

Khushbu Kumari BC

IFFAT SANA General
Pallavi Mishra General
MUKUND KUMAR BC

ADITYA RANJAN General
LAKSHMI RANI General
Kriti Singh General
Vivek Kumar General
AFRIN PARWEEN General
SAUMYA SAKET General
DIKSHA KUMARI General
KHUSHI KUMARI General
KUMKUM KUMARI General
Saloni Kumari General
MUKESH KUMAR BC

KUNAL KUMAR BC

CollegeName

University Department of English
R.N. College, Hajipur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of English
R.N. College, Hajipur

M.S. College, Motihari

University Department of English
M.S. College, Motihari

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
R.N. College, Hajipur

M.S. College, Motihari

R.N. College, Hajipur

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of English
University Department of English
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of English
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
R.N. College, Hajipur

University Department of English
University Department of English
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.N. College, Hajipur



31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40 .

41.

42 .

43.

44 .

45.

46 .

47 .

48 .

49 .

50 .

51.

52.

53.

54 .

55.

56 .

57.

58 .

59.

60 .

61.

62 .

63 .

64 .

65 .

66 .

67 .

14619359335

14689528556

14684199406

14649908336

14617854010

14678982437

14656525527

14685878948

14665260001

14619421140

14675307663

14643959162

14678644836

14623726460

14684560386

14624311987

14689919246

14647135747

14673133120

14698053458

14650971471

14672575342

14687060096

14658431067

14652540782

14610957009

14643038244

14634765543

14624491818

14673856338

14615264582

14648416913

14671726276

14654975061

14619239549

14642477414

14634148369

SHAKSHI SHRIVASTAVA
RAVI KUMAR

RUBY RANJAN
MRIDULA SHREYA
SONAM KUMARI

Pooja Mishra

Ankit Kumar

NITISH KUMAR YADAV
Ankit kumar

SHIVANI KUMARI
SAKET KUMAR
Ashutosh Kumar
ANSHU KUMARI
PRAVIN Kumar
MONAVVARA FATMA
RITIK gupta

RAHUL KUMAR
Anurag Kumar

AMRITA KUMARI

Shilpi Kumari

SHIVANI SINDHU
ROHIT KUMAR

Azima Perween

LAXMI

SHUBHANGINI
SHIWANI GUPTA
CHETNA SINGH KUSHWAHA
PUJA KUMARI

SUNITA KUMARI
TAMSEEL ZAHRA
PRIYA KYUMARI
RAKHI

Gulafsha Tauheed
KISLAY KULODBHAV JHA
SUSMITA KUMARI
Najni Parween

Basir Alam

General

General

BC

General

General

General

General

BC

General

General

General

BC

General

General

General

BC

BC

General

EBC

General

General

EBC

General

General

General

EBC

BC

EBC

General

General

General

BC

EBC

General

General

General

EBC

University Department of English
University Department of English
R.N. College, Hajipur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of English
M.S. College, Motihari

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of English
University Department of English
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of English
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of English
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

M.S. College, Motihari

University Department of English
University Department of English
University Department of English
R.N. College, Hajipur

University Department of English
M.S. College, Motihari

M.J.K. College, Bettiah
University Department of English
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
University Department of English
University Department of English
University Department of English
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

M.J.K. College, Bettiah



68 .

69 .

70 .

7M.

72.

73.

74 .

75.

76 .

7.

78 .

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86 .

87.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

14650406773

14648418401

14689532593

14615115249

14635879192

14652773904

14641339176

14676911537

14618863616

14680258380

14620386816

14634389069

14624820624

14693889773

14635690018

14665124343

14615151881

14611243540

14699131303

14610877076

14644809083

14646046656

14622746126

14653431655

14680882430

14614090075

14612355256

14643126714

14637522216

14680664555

14692467416

14673822183

14636060975

14676403464

14653499188

14614484972

NIRAJ KUMAR

SIDDHARTH KUMAR

ANMOL KUMARI

SAKSHI GADHEWAL

Shahla Tabassum

RISHITA RUCHI

MEGHA KUMARI

KUMARI PREETI SINHA

ABHINAV KUMAR

Sudama Mandal

Anand Kumar Singh

SACHIN KUMAR

Soni Kumari

RAJEEV KUMAR

VISHAL KUMAR

AJAY KUMAR

VISHAL KUMAR

RUPA KUMARI

AAKRITI KUMARI

MANMOHAN KUMAR SONY
EBC

MD SALAM

RANI KUMARI

RISHIKESH KUMAR

KESHAV KUMAR

PRIYANKA KUMARI

Pradhyum Kumar

SANTOSH KUMAR

RAHUL KUMAR

NISHU KUMARI SHAH

Shivani Rani

VIVEK KUMAR

Aurangzeb Alam

MD USMAN ALI

KAMINI KUMARI CHAUHAN

RAMESH KUMAR

AVNISH KUMAR

BC

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

EBC

General

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

General

BC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
M.J.K. College, Bettiah
M.J.K. College, Bettiah
M.J.K. College, Bettiah
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
M.J.K. College, Bettiah
M.J.K. College, Bettiah
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of English
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of English
University Department of English
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of English
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of English
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

University Department of English



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24 .

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40 .

41.

10.

1.

14642712989

14614592656

14686202192

14638140935

14665940989

14683347100

14628133974

14623956454

14651937776

14665383265

14676375559

14679401669

14680393706

14658835521

14629624256

14694558042

14688024721

14625809356

14619150304

14668352920

14672196390

14619407591

14617523105

14625090399

14680552250

14674498026

14691544091

14633067422

14674289546

14695861520

14640000767

14666245522

14652911638

14690363486

14655332194

14664069878

PRABHAT KUMAR SHARMA

VASUNDHARA KUMARI

KESHAV KUMAR

SANKET KUMAR

KESHAV KUMAR

Gulshan Kumar

SHIVENDRA KUMAR

SONELAL KUMAR
KOMAL KUMARI
EQRAALAM
DEZY KUMARI
Sakshi Kumari
NAASHRIN SABA
PRITY KUMARI
KAJAL KUMARI
VIVEK KUMAR
RAHUL Kumar
Rashid Jamal
Guriya Kumari
TUNNA KUMAR
NITESH KUMAR
AMIT KUMAR
JIYALAL KUMAR
LALBABU KUMAR

Gyandeep Kumar

ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV

SUNIL KUMAR PUSHPAM

AVINASH KUMAR

CHANDANI KUMARI

GOPAL KUMAR

NEHA KUMARI

SHALINI KUMARI YADAV

ANSH KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR

Bhushan Kumar

DIVYA KUMARI

BC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

R.N. College, Hajipur

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of English
University Department of English
University Department of English
R.N. College, Hajipur

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.J.K. College, Bettiah

M.J.K. College, Bettiah
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.J.K. College, Bettiah
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

M.J.K. College, Bettiah

M.J.K. College, Bettiah

M.J.K. College, Bettiah

M.J.K. College, Bettiah

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

R.N. College, Hajipur

M.S. College, Motihari

University Department of English
University Department of English
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of English
R.N. College, Hajipur

University Department of English

University Department of English



12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24 .

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

10.

14633778578

14610292676

14639989552

14665968577

14624499591

14656516803

14676199717

14615191078

14697190393

14669192942

14680359390

14633378729

14666510396

14613506061

14641827768

14618204196

14636320206

14635860085

14610462744

14622799477

14638328030

14664286155

14693198490

14687460594

14611583096

14659037874

14642965961

14679484250

14699043748

14631841992

14687197940

14689345267

ADITYA PRAKASH
HEMA KUMARI
ABHIMANYU KUMAR
SWETA

Khushboo Kumari
Menka kumari
Akash Kumar
PRAKASH KUMAR
NIDHI KUMARI
SUNNY KUMAR
Prity Goswami
Kavita Kumari Singh
SUBODH KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR
SNEHLATA KUMARI
RAVI KUMAR
NAVEEN KUMAR
DEEPAK KUMAR
RUPESH KUMAR
DILIP KUMAR
DIPIKA KUMARI

GUDIYA KUMARI

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

General Economical Weaker(EWS)

ATUL RAJ

Supriya Kumari
SHILPI RAJ

Shivani Kumari
ASHISH KUMAR
AYUSH KUMAR
ADITYA RAJ

YASH RAJ MISHRA
ANAMIKA SINGH

Ritu Raj Piyush

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

R.N. College, Hajipur

University Department of English
University Department of English
University Department of English
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
University Department of English
University Department of English
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

M.J.K. College, Bettiah

M.J.K. College, Bettiah

M.J.K. College, Bettiah

M.J.K. College, Bettiah

M.J.K. College, Bettiah
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of English
University Department of English
R.N. College, Hajipur

University Department of English
M.S. College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

M.J.K. College, Bettiah
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