

**2nd Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of English, July 2025- June 2026**

Sl. No.	Application No.	Name of the candidate	Category	CollegeName
<b>General</b>				
1 .	14666612975	Ankit Raj	General	University Department of English
2 .	14629932731	Khushboo Kumari	General	R.N. College, Hajipur
3 .	14641643987	Roshan Kumar	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
4 .	14699859921	KRITI KUMARI	General	University Department of English
5 .	14612816708	AADYA	General	R.N. College, Hajipur
6 .	14664929335	UTKARSH SHRIWASTVA	General	M.S. College, Motihari
7 .	14626956597	Sakshi	General	University Department of English
8 .	14639707703	APARNA KUSHWAHA	BC	M.S. College, Motihari
9 .	14652941585	ANAMIKA KUMARI	General	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
10 .	14628918994	Maryam Fatma	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
11 .	14644265965	PRASHANT KUMAR	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
12 .	14655678155	Aisha Fatma	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
13 .	14667944576	ABHISHEK KUMAR	BC	R.N. College, Hajipur
14 .	14649102182	PRAGYA KUMARI	BC	M.S. College, Motihari
15 .	14617707454	Khushbu Kumari	BC	R.N. College, Hajipur
16 .	14611812233	IFFAT SANA	General	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
17 .	14634645412	Pallavi Mishra	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
18 .	14625469052	MUKUND KUMAR	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
19 .	14625177326	ADITYA RANJAN	General	University Department of English
20 .	14624624572	LAKSHMI RANI	General	University Department of English
21 .	14628160142	Kriti Singh	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
22 .	14670932762	Vivek Kumar	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
23 .	14634023209	AFRIN PARWEEN	General	University Department of English
24 .	14661902518	SAUMYA SAKET	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
25 .	14658016973	DIKSHA KUMARI	General	R.N. College, Hajipur
26 .	14645439982	KHUSHI KUMARI	General	University Department of English
27 .	14694150678	KUMKUM KUMARI	General	University Department of English
28 .	14632152304	Saloni Kumari	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
29 .	14630141718	MUKESH KUMAR	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
30 .	14612861916	KUNAL KUMAR	BC	R.N. College, Hajipur

31 .	14619359335	SHAKSHI SHRIVASTAVA	General	University Department of English
32 .	14689528556	RAVI KUMAR	General	University Department of English
33 .	14684199406	RUBY RANJAN	BC	R.N. College, Hajipur
34 .	14649908336	MRIDULA SHREYA	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
35 .	14617854010	SONAM KUMARI	General	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
36 .	14678982437	Pooja Mishra	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
37 .	14656525527	Ankit Kumar	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
38 .	14685878948	NITISH KUMAR YADAV	BC	University Department of English
39 .	14665260001	Ankit kumar	General	M.S. College, Motihari
40 .	14619421140	SHIVANI KUMARI	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
41 .	14675307663	SAKET KUMAR	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
42 .	14643959162	Ashutosh Kumar	BC	University Department of English
43 .	14678644836	ANSHU KUMARI	General	University Department of English
44 .	14623726460	PRAVIN Kumar	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
45 .	14684560386	MONAVVARA FATMA	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
46 .	14624311987	RITIK gupta	BC	University Department of English
47 .	14689919246	RAHUL KUMAR	BC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
48 .	14647135747	Anurag Kumar	General	University Department of English
49 .	14673133120	AMRITA KUMARI	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
50 .	14698053458	Shilpi Kumari	General	M.S. College, Motihari
51 .	14650971471	SHIVANI SINDHU	General	University Department of English
52 .	14672575342	ROHIT KUMAR	EBC	University Department of English
53 .	14687060096	Azima Perween	General	University Department of English
54 .	14658431067	LAXMI	General	R.N. College, Hajipur
55 .	14652540782	SHUBHANGINI	General	University Department of English
56 .	14610957009	SHIWANI GUPTA	EBC	M.S. College, Motihari
57 .	14643038244	CHETNA SINGH KUSHWAHA	BC	M.J.K. College, Bettiah
58 .	14634765543	PUJA KUMARI	EBC	University Department of English
59 .	14624491818	SUNITA KUMARI	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
60 .	14673856338	TAMSEEL ZAHRA	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
61 .	14615264582	PRIYA KYUMARI	General	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
62 .	14648416913	RAKHI	BC	University Department of English
63 .	14671726276	Gulafsha Tauheed	EBC	University Department of English
64 .	14654975061	KISLAY KULODBHAV JHA	General	University Department of English
65 .	14619239549	SUSMITA KUMARI	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
66 .	14642477414	Najni Parween	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
67 .	14634148369	Basir Alam	EBC	M.J.K. College, Bettiah

68 .	14650406773	NIRAJ KUMAR	BC	R.N. College, Hajipur
69 .	14648418401	SIDDHARTH KUMAR	General	R.N. College, Hajipur
70 .	14689532593	ANMOL KUMARI	General	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
71 .	14615115249	SAKSHI GADHEWAL	General	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
72 .	14635879192	Shahla Tabassum	General	M.J.K. College, Bettiah
73 .	14652773904	RISHITA RUCHI	General	M.J.K. College, Bettiah
74 .	14641339176	MEGHA KUMARI	General	M.J.K. College, Bettiah
75 .	14676911537	KUMARI PREETI SINHA	General	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
76 .	14618863616	ABHINAV KUMAR	General	M.J.K. College, Bettiah
77 .	14680258380	Sudama Mandal	EBC	M.J.K. College, Bettiah
78 .	14620386816	Anand Kumar Singh	General	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
79 .	14634389069	SACHIN KUMAR	BC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
80 .	14624820624	Soni Kumari	BC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
81 .	14693889773	RAJEEV KUMAR	BC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
82 .	14635690018	VISHAL KUMAR	BC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
83 .	14665124343	AJAY KUMAR	BC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
84 .	14615151881	VISHAL KUMAR	BC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
85 .	14611243540	RUPA KUMARI	BC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
86 .	14699131303	AAKRITI KUMARI	General	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
87 .	14610877076	MANMOHAN KUMAR SONY	BC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
<b>EBC</b>				
1 .	14644809083	MD SALAM	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
2 .	14646046656	RANI KUMARI	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
3 .	14622746126	RISHIKESH KUMAR	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
4 .	14653431655	KESHAV KUMAR	EBC	University Department of English
5 .	14680882430	PRIYANKA KUMARI	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
6 .	14614090075	Pradhyum Kumar	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
7 .	14612355256	SANTOSH KUMAR	EBC	University Department of English
8 .	14643126714	RAHUL KUMAR	EBC	University Department of English
9 .	14637522216	NISHU KUMARI SHAH	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
10 .	14680664555	Shivani Rani	EBC	University Department of English
11 .	14692467416	VIVEK KUMAR	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
12 .	14673822183	Aurangzeb Alam	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
13 .	14636060975	MD USMAN ALI	EBC	University Department of English
14 .	14676403464	KAMINI KUMARI CHAUHAN	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
15 .	14653499188	RAMESH KUMAR	EBC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
16 .	14614484972	AVNISH KUMAR	EBC	University Department of English

17 .	14642712989	PRABHAT KUMAR SHARMA	EBC	R.N. College, Hajipur
18 .	14614592656	VASUNDHARA KUMARI	EBC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
19 .	14686202192	KESHAV KUMAR	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
20 .	14638140935	SANKET KUMAR	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
21 .	14665940989	KESHAV KUMAR	EBC	University Department of English
22 .	14683347100	Gulshan Kumar	EBC	University Department of English
23 .	14628133974	SHIVENDRA KUMAR	EBC	University Department of English
24 .	14623956454	SONELAL KUMAR	EBC	R.N. College, Hajipur
25 .	14651937776	KOMAL KUMARI	EBC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
26 .	14665383265	EQRA ALAM	EBC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
27 .	14676375559	DEZY KUMARI	EBC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
28 .	14679401669	Sakshi Kumari	EBC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
29 .	14680393706	NAASHRIN SABA	EBC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
30 .	14658835521	PRITY KUMARI	EBC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
31 .	14629624256	KAJAL KUMARI	EBC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
32 .	14694558042	VIVEK KUMAR	EBC	M.J.K. College, Bettiah
33 .	14688024721	RAHUL Kumar	EBC	M.J.K. College, Bettiah
34 .	14625809356	Rashid Jamal	EBC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
35 .	14619150304	Guriya Kumari	EBC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
36 .	14668352920	TUNNA KUMAR	EBC	M.J.K. College, Bettiah
37 .	14672196390	NITESH KUMAR	EBC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
38 .	14619407591	AMIT KUMAR	EBC	M.J.K. College, Bettiah
39 .	14617523105	JIYALAL KUMAR	EBC	M.J.K. College, Bettiah
40 .	14625090399	LALBABU KUMAR	EBC	M.J.K. College, Bettiah
41 .	14680552250	Gyandeep Kumar	EBC	M.J.K. College, Bettiah

**BC**

1 .	14674498026	ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
2 .	14691544091	SUNIL KUMAR PUSHPAM	BC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
3 .	14633067422	AVINASH KUMAR	BC	R.N. College, Hajipur
4 .	14674289546	CHANDANI KUMARI	BC	M.S. College, Motihari
5 .	14695861520	GOPAL KUMAR	BC	University Department of English
6 .	14640000767	NEHA KUMARI	BC	University Department of English
7 .	14666245522	SHALINI KUMARI YADAV	BC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
8 .	14652911638	ANSH KUMAR	BC	University Department of English
9 .	14690363486	AMIT KUMAR	BC	R.N. College, Hajipur
10 .	14655332194	Bhushan Kumar	BC	University Department of English
11 .	14664069878	DIVYA KUMARI	BC	University Department of English

12 .	14633778578	ADITYA PRAKASH	BC	R.N. College, Hajipur
13 .	14610292676	HEMA KUMARI	BC	University Department of English
14 .	14639989552	ABHIMANYU KUMAR	BC	University Department of English
15 .	14665968577	SWETA	BC	University Department of English
16 .	14624499591	Khushboo Kumari	BC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
17 .	14656516803	Menka kumari	BC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
18 .	14676199717	Akash Kumar	BC	University Department of English
19 .	14615191078	PRAKASH KUMAR	BC	University Department of English
20 .	14697190393	NIDHI KUMARI	BC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
21 .	14669192942	SUNNY KUMAR	BC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
22 .	14680359390	Prity Goswami	BC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
23 .	14633378729	Kavita Kumari Singh	BC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
24 .	14666510396	SUBODH KUMAR	BC	R.N. College, Hajipur
25 .	14613506061	SUNIL KUMAR	BC	R.N. College, Hajipur
26 .	14641827768	SNEHLATA KUMARI	BC	M.J.K. College, Bettiah
27 .	14618204196	RAVI KUMAR	BC	M.J.K. College, Bettiah
28 .	14636320206	NAVEEN KUMAR	BC	M.J.K. College, Bettiah
29 .	14635860085	DEEPAK KUMAR	BC	M.J.K. College, Bettiah
30 .	14610462744	RUPESH KUMAR	BC	M.J.K. College, Bettiah
31 .	14622799477	DILIP KUMAR	BC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
32 .	14638328030	DIPIKA KUMARI	BC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
33 .	14664286155	GUDIYA KUMARI	BC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

**General Economical Weaker(EWS)**

1 .	14693198490	ATUL RAJ	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
2 .	14687460594	Supriya Kumari	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
3 .	14611583096	SHILPI RAJ	General	University Department of English
4 .	14659037874	Shivani Kumari	General	University Department of English
5 .	14642965961	ASHISH KUMAR	General	R.N. College, Hajipur
6 .	14679484250	AYUSH KUMAR	General	University Department of English
7 .	14699043748	ADITYA RAJ	General	M.S. College, Motihari
8 .	14631841992	YASH RAJ MISHRA	General	M.S. College, Motihari
9 .	14687197940	ANAMIKA SINGH	General	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
10 .	14689345267	Ritu Raj Piyush	General	M.J.K. College, Bettiah

